Sector States	NTAIN TITLE COMPANY
24421 mrc. 24814-K	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Timothy Benson and Amber Benson. I hereinatter called the arguitht for the	1 <i>1111</i>
the grantee does haraby arout have	harding and wife
ALC LEIMIN TON DRODARTY WITH ALL AL	o while KIUHIEES HEITS SUCCOSCORE and analysis
situated in the County ofKlamath	hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
수밖 성수가 물었다. 그는 것은 것이 아들 것이 다. 그는 것은 것은 것을 가지?	수영 방법은 가슴에 잘 가려면 잘 다 걸었다. 것이 아니는 것이 것 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 것이다.
Lot 19 in Block 8, TRACT NO.	1079, SIXTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE,
Clerk of Klamath County	1079, SIXTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, t thereof on file in the office of the County on.
0	on.
Ř	
E	
"This instrument will not allow use of the pu	IN TITLE COMPANY
laws and regulations. Before signing or acceptin	operty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use g this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ting department to verify approved uses "
check with the appropriate city or county plann	ing department to verify approved uses."
- To Have and to Hold the same unter the	1987년 1988년 1987년 - 1988년 - 1987년 1987년 1987년 1987년 1987
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with	d grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. h said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor ranted premises, free from all encumbers.
record and those apparent upon the	h said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever, ranted premises, free from all encumbrances except all those land as of the date of this dood
and demands of all nervons whome	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described areas the lawful claims
THE THE AND ACTUAL consideration is a	o acove described prelimproneos
HOWEVER THAN AND XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	is stranger, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 67,500,00
JEEneralymonymonymonymonymonymonymonymonymonymon	THE SHILLAST A YACA COMPLEX SANKER AN THERE AN
In construing this dead and when a	
In Wilness Whereof the grantor has an	, ,
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to	hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. I this instrument this $7\pm h$ day of January , 19 9] ; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
oraer of its board of directors.	is officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,	J Himan Barris
County of <u>Rlamath</u>) ss.	JTimo My Benson
January 7_, 19_91	Ampril Bracain
Personally appeared the above named Timothy Benson and	Amber Benson
Amber Benson	
	에는 것은
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument b be	에는 가슴에 실려 있다. 이번 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 가슴이 있는 것이 가 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 가 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것
before me: $\begin{pmatrix} & & \\ & & \\ \end{pmatrix}$	가 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것을 것 것을 것 같아. 특별 것은 그 것은
AUSU (X. REdd	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss
Notary Public for Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before and
My commission expires: 11/16/91	
	presument, and by
	가는 <u>그는 것 같은 것 같</u>
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: (SEAL)
Timothy Benson & Amber Benson	
3836 Rio Vista Way Clamath Falls, OR 97603	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of <u>Klamath</u>
Jeffery V. Kressin & Beth A. Kressin 1868 Rio Vista Way	I certify that the within instrument was
Llamath Falls, OR 97603	received for record on the <u>7th</u> day of <u>Jan</u> , 19 91
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at 3:07 o'clock _ P M. and recorded
TCOALING THEIR BEI	in book <u>M91</u> on page 328 or as
	RECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said county
	Witness my hand and seal of County
ng ten senten sente	
NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	프랑 없을 알 물건을 물질 한 것 같을 것 같아. 그는 것 같아. 가는 것 같아. 가는 것
NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP I thinge is requested all us address ball be sen to the following address. SAME AS GRANTEE	Evelyn Vial-
	Evelyn Biehn, county Clerk
	Evelyn Biehn, county Clerk Recording Officer By Olucient Multindou Deputy

Sec. 1

0

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

10.000

-

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY